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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 29 November 2021

P 4/5 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CALL ME SENORITA Last start winner NOW, 22/11/2021, R8, P 1P 5P 6P 4/1/2P. Massa 538644 6/5183

 2 ZAMBORA TAN 2 Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 2P 4/1/1P. Massa 521020 14/2213

 3 NANGAR LILLY Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 5P 4/1/1M. Burton 497585 9/078

 4 BONE COLLECTOR Last start winner NOW, 15/11/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2C. Bell 529969 6/2243

 5 VELOCITY QUEUE Last start winner DAP, 18/11/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2R. Goodwin 540281 3/2226

 6 AQUA EDIE Last start winner NOW, 22/11/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1M. Clayton 533486 4/3183

 7 GOING GETS TOUGH Last start winner BUL, 26/10/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4J. Richardson 542155 1/0152

 8 LEKTRA TERRACE Last start placegetter NOW, 22/11/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 1P 5/3F. Goodwin 537486 2/1240

 9 ROMAN BEAR Last start placegetter NOW, 22/11/2021, R10, P 3P 3Y 2Y 5/2R. Matic 532964 3/2191

 10 RED FIRE BAY Last start placegetter NOW, 08/11/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 5/4K. Midson 541449 1/0171

 11 REVOLVER TWIST Last start placegetter NOW, 22/11/2021, R11, P 2P 7P 1P 5/3G. Edwards 533182 2/1168

 12 ADDISON ROSE Last start placegetter NOW, 22/11/2021, R11, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4E. O'Brien 498556 1/0162

 13 WE BLUE IT Last start placegetter NOW, 15/11/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 6Y 5/4A. Williams 546267 1/0154

 14 TOURELLO 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 22/11/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 8M 5/1K. Midson 498734 10/3147

 15 QUINTO BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 18/11/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1S. Rhodes 529707 4/3117

 16 APRIL JOY 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 08/11/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 7P 5/4G. Summerfield 500213 4/0105

 17 AT THE OFFICE Last start placegetter DAP, 18/11/2021, R10, P 3P 7P 6P 5/3C. Bell 534128 2/190

 18 LITTLE WEAPON Unrequired at last meeting NOW, 22/11/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4G. Eslick 538831 1/0122

 19 ENICKA BALE Dropping in grade NOW, 22/11/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1S. Rhodes 526099 9/2213

 20 WALLBANK ACE Dropping in grade NOW, 22/11/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1M. Burton 532610 6/5186

 21 KALANY BALE Dropping in grade NOW, 22/11/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1S. Rhodes 528165 11/10183

 22 QUINNLEY BALE Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 2P 5/2S. Rhodes 538381 3/2207

 23 HILLY'S HOWLER Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1M. Clayton 523984 5/3183

 24 TOWERING STAR Weighted points score NOW, 15/11/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 1P 5/2B. Smith 538122 3/2168

 25 JEZIAH BALE Weighted points score MAT, 22/11/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1S. Rhodes 537030 4/3156

 26 VERIDIS BALE Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 526885 10/5156

 27 MISS TOOTSIE RAE Weighted points score RIC, 29/09/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4D. Goodger 532808 3/0132

 28 ROB'S ROY Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 4P 5/2R. Hatton 537473 3/2129

 29 LEKTRA BLAZE Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R8, P 8P 3P 6P 5/2J. Grief 537487 3/2123
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 30 LORENTZ Weighted points score NOW, 30/08/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 4P 5/2L. Bowman 524986 3/2120

 31 BUTTERFLY ANGEL Weighted points score BUL, 26/10/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 5/4J. Richardson 542158 1/0118

 32 HARVEST MOON Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2021, R11, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4R. Hatton 537471 1/0117

 33 LEKTRA LOGIC Weighted points score RIC, 24/11/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1J. Grief 528743 4/3108

 34 LUKE WARM LAGER Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2021, R11, P 7P 1P 5/4C. Williams 542907 1/0105

 35 WIOLETA BALE Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1S. Rhodes 532333 8/399

 36 FAKE FAKE FAKE Weighted points score NOW, 15/11/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 5P 5/2C. Bell 532038 4/287

 37 SADIKI BALE Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1S. Rhodes 535604 6/384

 38 SKEDADDLE ROLLO Weighted points score GBN, 16/11/2021, R4, Y 6Y 7Y 4P 5/4A. Tutt 532471 1/083

 39 MIREPOIX Weighted points score NOW, 15/11/2021, R8, P 4P 4Y 5P 5/3A. Williams 540946 2/181

 40 OAMARU BALE Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1S. Rhodes 532325 5/378

 41 MEXICAN RADIO Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2021, R6, P 8P 8P 3Y 5/4D. Maniaci 533288 1/070

 42 STAR'S CHANCE Weighted points score NOW, 15/11/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4B. Shoobert 499926 1/069

 43 BE MY FRIEND Weighted points score NOW, 20/06/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4F. Shoobert 499925 1/066
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 1 BONE COLLECTOR Last start winner NOW, 15/11/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2C. Bell 529969 6/2243

 2 VELOCITY QUEUE Last start winner DAP, 18/11/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2R. Goodwin 540281 3/2226

 3 AQUA EDIE Last start winner NOW, 22/11/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1M. Clayton 533486 4/3183

 4 GOING GETS TOUGH Last start winner BUL, 26/10/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4J. Richardson 542155 1/0152

 5 LEKTRA TERRACE Last start placegetter NOW, 22/11/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 1P 5/3F. Goodwin 537486 2/1240

 6 ROMAN BEAR Last start placegetter NOW, 22/11/2021, R10, P 3P 3Y 2Y 5/2R. Matic 532964 3/2191

 7 RED FIRE BAY Last start placegetter NOW, 08/11/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 5/4K. Midson 541449 1/0171

 8 REVOLVER TWIST Last start placegetter NOW, 22/11/2021, R11, P 2P 7P 1P 5/3G. Edwards 533182 2/1168

 9 ADDISON ROSE Last start placegetter NOW, 22/11/2021, R11, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4E. O'Brien 498556 1/0162

 10 WE BLUE IT Last start placegetter NOW, 15/11/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 6Y 5/4A. Williams 546267 1/0154

 11 TOURELLO 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 22/11/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 8M 5/1K. Midson 498734 10/3147

 12 QUINTO BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 18/11/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1S. Rhodes 529707 4/3117

 13 APRIL JOY 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 08/11/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 7P 5/4G. Summerfield 500213 4/0105

 14 AT THE OFFICE Last start placegetter DAP, 18/11/2021, R10, P 3P 7P 6P 5/3C. Bell 534128 2/190

 15 LITTLE WEAPON Unrequired at last meeting NOW, 22/11/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4G. Eslick 538831 1/0122

 16 ENICKA BALE Dropping in grade NOW, 22/11/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1S. Rhodes 526099 9/2213

 17 WALLBANK ACE Dropping in grade NOW, 22/11/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1M. Burton 532610 6/5186

 18 KALANY BALE Dropping in grade NOW, 22/11/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1S. Rhodes 528165 11/10183

 19 QUINNLEY BALE Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 2P 5/2S. Rhodes 538381 3/2207

 20 HILLY'S HOWLER Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1M. Clayton 523984 5/3183

 21 TOWERING STAR Weighted points score NOW, 15/11/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 1P 5/2B. Smith 538122 3/2168

 22 JEZIAH BALE Weighted points score MAT, 22/11/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1S. Rhodes 537030 4/3156

 23 VERIDIS BALE Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 526885 10/5156

 24 MISS TOOTSIE RAE Weighted points score RIC, 29/09/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4D. Goodger 532808 3/0132

 25 ROB'S ROY Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 4P 5/2R. Hatton 537473 3/2129

 26 LEKTRA BLAZE Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R8, P 8P 3P 6P 5/2J. Grief 537487 3/2123

 27 LORENTZ Weighted points score NOW, 30/08/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 4P 5/2L. Bowman 524986 3/2120

 28 BUTTERFLY ANGEL Weighted points score BUL, 26/10/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 5/4J. Richardson 542158 1/0118

 29 HARVEST MOON Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2021, R11, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4R. Hatton 537471 1/0117

 30 LEKTRA LOGIC Weighted points score RIC, 24/11/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1J. Grief 528743 4/3108

 31 LUKE WARM LAGER Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2021, R11, P 7P 1P 5/4C. Williams 542907 1/0105
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 32 WIOLETA BALE Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1S. Rhodes 532333 8/399

 33 FAKE FAKE FAKE Weighted points score NOW, 15/11/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 5P 5/2C. Bell 532038 4/287

 34 SADIKI BALE Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1S. Rhodes 535604 6/384

 35 SKEDADDLE ROLLO Weighted points score GBN, 16/11/2021, R4, Y 6Y 7Y 4P 5/4A. Tutt 532471 1/083

 36 MIREPOIX Weighted points score NOW, 15/11/2021, R8, P 4P 4Y 5P 5/3A. Williams 540946 2/181

 37 OAMARU BALE Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1S. Rhodes 532325 5/378

 38 MEXICAN RADIO Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2021, R6, P 8P 8P 3Y 5/4D. Maniaci 533288 1/070

 39 STAR'S CHANCE Weighted points score NOW, 15/11/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4B. Shoobert 499926 1/069

 40 BE MY FRIEND Weighted points score NOW, 20/06/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4F. Shoobert 499925 1/066
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 1 SKEDADDLE SHELLY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 09/11/2021, R1, Y 1P 2Y 5P 5/4A. Tutt 536767 1/0121

 2 BOBBY DYNAMITE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 08/11/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4C. Williams 542908 1/0116

 3 NOT A SHAME Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2021, R5, P 1P 5/4D. Goodger 546145 1/0151

 4 LITTLE HILLARY Last start placegetter NOW, 22/11/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 2P M/1N. Auld 544977 0/0136

 5 HEART AND POWER Last start placegetter NOW, 22/11/2021, R3, P 2P M/1R. Matic 543294 0/0134

 6 CHARGING TRACY Last start placegetter NOW, 22/11/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 4P M/1G. Eslick 533354 0/0120

 7 FIRE FAIRY Last start placegetter NOW, 22/11/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 3P M/1K. Midson 541450 0/0108

 8 EFFECT ON ME Last start placegetter NOW, 22/11/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 7P M/1N. Auld 544979 0/0104

 9 NO FUN MUM 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 22/11/2021, R4, P 3P 5P M/1S. Fitch 543680 0/088

 10 CHEEKY TUESDAY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 8P M/1M. Clayton 533487 0/046
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 1 NO FUN MUM 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 22/11/2021, R4, P 3P 5P M/1S. Fitch 543680 0/088

 2 ZULU TO FIRE Last start placegetter DAP, 18/11/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 5P M/1C. O'Brien 545546 0/082

 3 JUST SPARTAN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts YNG, 20/11/2021, R2, Y

TEM, 18/09/2021, R5, Y

2Y 6Y 2Y M/1G. Katon 527329 0/0100

 4 AQUA VITE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 16/11/2021, R1, Y 3Y 5P 4P M/1R. Johnston 528464 0/0114

 5 MURPHY'S PAW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 20/11/2021, R1, Y 3Y 4Y 7P M/1G. Katon 542161 0/092

 6 VALOR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 05/10/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 3P M/1J. Richardson 542159 0/082

 7 SERIOUS UNIT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 15/11/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 5P M/1M. Burton 543658 0/076

 8 RADIO CLASH 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 13/11/2021, R2, Y 5P 8P 3Y M/1D. Maniaci 533289 0/070

 9 OPTIMUS JOY Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 22/11/2021, R4, P 5P M/1N. Auld 544750 0/050

 10 ON THE FENCE Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 22/11/2021, R3, P 7P M/1D. Goodger 544460 0/033

 11 TOWERING GEM Unplaced after 1 start PPK, 20/11/2021, R1, Y 8Y M/1B. Smith 546469 0/025

 12 BLAZE OF CHAOS 2 Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2021, R4, P 6P 5Y 5P M/1R. Morley 535951 0/048

 13 CHEEKY TUESDAY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 8P M/1M. Clayton 533487 0/046
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 1 BLIND PURSUIT Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5P 5/4J. Grief 531302 3/0228

 2 HE'S ALL GONE Grade order Grade 5 1P 4Y 1P 5/3B. Mcgovern 539739 3/1218

 3 APOLLO'S FIRE Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 3P 5/4C. Murrell 537374 3/0171

 4 SKEDADDLE FLOSSY Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 7P 5/3M. Suttle 536773 2/1162

 5 RADIO HEAD Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 3Y 5/4D. Maniaci 533292 1/0138

 6 ROVER BOY Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 6P 5/4S. Fairbairn 520066 3/0138

 7 CUMBRIA DAVE Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 5P 5/4S. Fitch 543683 1/0132

 8 CUMBRIA DAYS Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 4P 5/4A. Manwaring 543681 1/0123

 9 ELANDA BALE Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 6Y 5/2R. Morley 519992 3/2111

 10 HARD TEA Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 5P 5/2B. Campbell 537467 3/290
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 1 ZAMBORA TAN 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 18/11/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1P. Massa 521020 14/10213

 2 MISS FRANKIE RAE Weighted points score WPK, 24/11/2021, R3, P 6P 3P 8P 5/2D. Goodger 532809 4/2174

 3 DAISY'S FERNANDO Weighted points score MTG, 21/10/2021, R11, PR2 3P 4P 6P 5/2L. Bowman 534146 3/2153

 4 TOURELLO 1 Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 8M 5/1K. Midson 498734 10/5147

 5 APRIL JOY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 08/11/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 7P 5/1G. Summerfield 500213 4/3105

 6 THAT'S MY GUY Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R6, P 8P 5P 6P 5/4J. Richardson 542156 1/093
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 1 IMPRESS BROMELL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 29/10/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 5Y 5/4B. Mcgovern 544548 1/0124

 2 FANTASTIC DIXIE Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2021, R2, P 1P 7P 5/4J. Fletcher 543988 1/096

 3 HAYLEY'S ROCKING Last start placegetter NOW, 22/11/2021, R2, P 2P M/1S. Micallef 540469 0/0134

 4 SHE'S DEBACLE Last start placegetter NOW, 22/11/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 4P M/1L. Warren 501081 0/098

 5 SUPER CHARGE Last start placegetter NOW, 22/11/2021, R2, P 3P 4C 3P M/1J. Alaban 542910 0/091

 6 MY DOTTIE Last start placegetter NOW, 22/11/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 5P M/1G. Summerfield 541444 0/082

 7 FAIR CALL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 18/11/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 6P M/1C. O'Brien 545548 0/082

 8 SHADOW BAN Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 22/11/2021, R1, P 4P M/1C. Williams 542914 0/058

 9 JACK HAWKE Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 4P M/1G. Hore 543193 0/080

 10 STILTON STRYKER Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 5P M/1D. Carter 530569 0/050

9 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 25 November 2021 - 08:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 29 November 2021

P 1 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MANILA SUNRISE Last start winner NOW, 22/11/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 4P 1/2F. Goodwin 535298 14/11339
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 1 CUMBRIA JIM Dropping in grade NOW, 22/11/2021, R9, P 6P 3P 5P 2/1/2S. Fitch 521206 14/9267
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 1 NIXON BALE Last start placegetter NOW, 22/11/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 2P 3/1/2S. Rhodes 528168 13/10267
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 1 BOY SERIOUS Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R1, C 6C 5C 5C 3/1/1M. Burton 535094 6/5168
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 1 RADIO CLASH 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 13/11/2021, R2, Y 5P 8P 3Y M/1D. Maniaci 533289 0/070

 2 RITA'S SECRET Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 6Y M/1D. Maniaci 533293 0/048

 3 BLAZE OF CHAOS 1 Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2021, R4, P 6P 5Y 5P M/1R. Morley 535951 0/048
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